

EchoStar Corporation Announces Conference Call For First Quarter 2015 Financial Results

ENGLEWOOD, Colo., May 1, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- EchoStar Corporation (NASDAQ: SATS) will host its first quarter 2015 financial results conference call on Thursday, May 7, 2015 at 11:00 a.m. Eastern Time. The dial-in numbers are 1-877-815-1625 (US) and 716-247-5178 (International), Conference ID # 35397259.



EchoStar's press release about its financial results will be distributed prior to the conference call and is accessible on our website at <u>www.echostar.com</u>.

About EchoStar

EchoStar Corporation (NASDAQ: SATS) is a premier global provider of satellite and video delivery solutions. Headquartered in Englewood, Colo., and conducting business around the globe, EchoStar is a pioneer in secure communications technologies through its EchoStar Satellite Services, EchoStar Technologies Corporation and Hughes Network Systems business segments.

For more information, visit echostar.com. Follow @EchoStar on Twitter.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20140728/130640

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit:<u>http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/echostar-corporation-announces-conference-call-for-first-quarter-2015-financial-results-300076076.html</u>

SOURCE EchoStar Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media